PT46X4 Series
Pressure Sensors
With SIL2
 SIL2 and PL‘c’ rating with local and
remote rezeroing capability
Features
■ Adjustable zero and span, via side-mounted pots
■ Accuracy better than ±0.5%

installed per Category 1
SIL2 : Safety Integrity Level 2
Ordering Guide for PT46X4 Series
X PT46 X 4 XX X/XX XXX
Safety & Compliance
SIL2 =  Safety Integrity Level 2
GCx =  Guardian safety relay option
This relay option adds a SIL2/PL’c’
relay to the SIL2/PL’c’ compliant sensor
Capillary Length
blank = No Flex
18”    = 18 inches, 46 cm Flex
30”   = 30 inches, 76 cm Flex
Snout Length
3” = 3 inches, 7.6 cm
6” = 6 inches, 15 cm
9” = 9 inches, 23 cm
12” = 12.5 inches, 32 cm
Temperature
blank = No temperature sensor
T     = J Type thermocouple
Transducer Configuration
0 = Rigid stem, no flexible capillary
2 = Rigid stem with flexible capillary
3 = Rigid stem, flexible capillary with
   temperature sensor
Pressure Range
5C     = 500 psi
7.5C      = 750 psi
1M = 1,000 psi
1.5M     = 1,500 psi
3M        = 3,000 psi
5M        = 5,000 psi
7.5M     = 7,500 psi
10M      = 10,000 psi
15M      = 15,000 psi
20M      = 20,000 psi
30M      = 30,000 psi
ACCESSORIES AND OTHER OPTIONS
Cleaning Tool Kit, Machining Tool Kit, Guardian (Machinery